Matches Information

Order
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

Round Away Team

1

1

1

10

10

10

Knights
Bombers
BullDogs
Bombers

Tigers

Loranger Gators
Loranger Ducks
BullDogs
Loranger Gators
Tigers

Knights
Bombers
Loranger Gators
Loranger Ducks
Tigers

Bombers

Tigers

Loranger Gators
BullDogs
Loranger Ducks
Knights
Bombers
Knights

Tigers

Loranger Ducks
Loranger Gators
Bombers
Bombers
BullDogs

Knights

Home Team

Tigers

BullDogs
Loranger Gators
Knights
BullDogs
Loranger Ducks
Tigers

Knights
Bombers
Loranger Gators
Loranger Ducks
BullDogs
Knights
BullDogs
Bombers
Loranger Ducks
Knights
BullDogs

Tigers

Loranger Gators
Bombers
Loranger Gators
BullDogs
Loranger Ducks
Knights

Tigers

Loranger Ducks
Tigers

Loranger Ducks

Loranger Gators

Date

09/07/2024
[Sat]
09/07/2024
[Sat]
09/07/2024
[Sat]
09/14/2024
[Sat]
09/14/2024
[Sat]
09/14/2024
[Sat]
09/21/2024
[Sat]
09/21/2024
[Sat]
09/21/2024
[Sat]
09/28/2024
[Sat]
09/28/2024
[Sat]
09/28/2024
[Sat]
10/05/2024
[Sat]
10/05/2024
[Sat]
10/05/2024
[Sat]
10/12/2024
[Sat]
10/12/2024
[Sat]
10/12/2024
[Sat]
10/19/2024
[Sat]
10/19/2024
[Sat]
10/19/2024
[Sat]
10/26/2024
[Sat]
10/26/2024
[Sat]
10/26/2024
[Sat]
11/02/2024
[Sat]
11/02/2024
[Sat]
11/02/2024
[Sat]
11/09/2024
[Sat]
11/09/2024
[Sat]
11/09/2024
[Sat]

Start Time
8:00AM

10:00AM
11:15AM
8:00AM
9:15AM
10:00AM
9:15AM
10:00AM
11:15AM
8:45AM
9:156AM
11:15AM
9:15AM
10:00AM
11:15AM
8:45AM
9:156AM
11:15AM
9:15AM
10:00AM
11:15AM
9:15AM
10:00AM
11:15AM
9:15AM
10:00AM
11:15AM
9:15AM
10:00AM

11:15AM

End Time
9:15AM

11:15AM
12:30PM
9:15AM

10:30AM
11:15AM
10:30AM
11:15AM
12:30PM
10:00AM
10:30AM
12:30PM
10:30AM
11:15AM
12:30PM
10:00AM
10:30AM
12:30PM
10:30AM
11:15AM
12:30PM
10:30AM
11:15AM
12:30PM
10:30AM
11:15AM
12:30PM
10:30AM
11:15AM

12:30PM

Location
PARD

PARD
TBD
PARD
PARD
TBD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
Springfield
High School
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
Springfield
High School
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD
PARD

PARD

Field
Tangi Field

Cypress
Field
TBD

Tangi Field

Cypress
Field
TBD

Tangi Field

Cypress
Field
Cypress
Field

Tangi Field

Cypress
Field
SHS

Tangi Field

Cypress
Field
Cypress
Field
Cypress
Field

Tangi Field

SHS
Tangi Field

Cypress
Field
Cypress
Field
Cypress
Field

Tangi Field

Tangi Field
Tangi Field

Cypress
Field
Cypress
Field
Cypress
Field

Tangi Field

Tangi Field


mautererr
Highlight

mautererr
Highlight

mautererr
Highlight

mautererr
Highlight

mautererr
Highlight

mautererr
Highlight

mautererr
Highlight

mautererr
Highlight

mautererr
Highlight

mautererr
Highlight

mautererr
Highlight

mautererr
Highlight


